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Alum Rock SD SE SELPA

2930 Gay Ave Anthony Colonna, Director, Special Education anthony.colonna@arusd.org 408.928.6960 408.928.6409

San Jose, CA, 95127 Geinah Nierra, Program Specialist geinah.nierra@arusd.org 408.928.8392 408.928.6409

Allison Anderson, Program Specialist allison.anderson@arusd.org 408.928.6962 408.928.6409

www.arusd.org

Berryessa SD SE SELPA

1376 Piedmont Rd. Taunya Bailess, Director Special Education tadamsbailess@busd.net 408.923.1841 408.254.1802

San Jose, CA, 95133 Kristine Taniguchi, Program Specialist ktaniguchi@busd.net 408.923.1813 408.254.1802

www.berryessa.k12.ca.us

Cambrian SD NW SELPA

4115 Jacksol Drive Maggie Spehar, Director Student Services speharm@cambriansd.com 408.377.2103 x1121 408.377.5944

San Jose, CA 95124 Kristen Lewis, Program Specialist lewisk@cambriansd.com 408.377.2103 x1110

www.cambriansd.org

Campbell Union SD NW SELPA

155 N Third Street Heather Wellendorf, Director, Special Education hwellendorf@campbellusd.org 408.341.7219 408.341.7250

Campbell, CA 95008

www.campbellusd.org/

Campbell Union High SD NW SELPA

3235 Union Avenue Daron LaFranchi, Director, Special Education dlafranchi@cuhsd.org 408.371.0960 x2013 408.558.3006

San Jose, CA 95124

www.cuhsd.org/

Cupertino Union SD NW SELPA

1309 S. Mary Street, Suite # 150 Jennifer Willis, Director, Special Education willis_jennifer@cusdk8.org 408.252.3000 x 61121 408.343 2817

Sunnyvale, CA 94087 Kari Ito, Director of Sped & Pupil Services ito_kari@cusdk8.org 408.252.3000 x61116 408.343 2817

https://www.cusdk8.org/

East Side Union HSD SE SELPA

830 N. Capital Ave. Sharon Cavallaro, Director, Special Services cavallaros@esuhsd.org 408.347.5171 408.347.5185

San Jose, CA, 95133 Sandrine LeGrand, Coordinator of Special Services legrands@esuhsd.org 408.533.5189 408.347.5185

Alma Tenadora, Program Specialist tenadoraa@esuhsd.org 408.928.9589 408.347.5185

Kathryn Vera, Program Specialist verak@esuhsd.org 408.476.9187 408.347.5185

Jill Stauffer, Program Specialist staufferj@esuhsd.org 408.640.3662 408.347.5185

Olivia Holt, Program Specialist holto@esuhsd.org 408.640.0517 408.347.5185

www.esuhsd.org

Evergreen SD SE SELPA

3188 Quimby Ave. Ray Easler, Director, Pupil Services reasler@eesd.org 408.270.6840 408.270.6838

San Jose, CA, 95148 Yvonne King, Pupil Services Coordinator yking@eesd.org 408.270.6827 408.270.6838

www.eesd.org

Franklin McKinley SD SE SELPA

645 Wool Creek Dr Mariam Galvarin, Director Special Education mariam.galvarin@fmsd.org 408.283.6085 408.283.6013

San Jose, CA, 95112 Lindsay Granger, Program Specialist lindsay.granger@fmsd.org 408.283.6113 408.283.6013

Shelly Pardo, Program Specialist shelly.pardo@fmsd.org 408.283.6173 408.283.6013

www.fmsd.org

Fremont Union HSD NW SELPA

589 W. Fremont Avenue Nancy Sullivan, Director, Special Education nancy_sullivan@fuhsd.org 408.522.2232 408.749.8022

Sunnyvale, CA 94087

www.fuhsd.org

Gilroy Unified SD SE SELPA

7810 Arroyo Circle Anna Pulido, Director of Student Services anna.pulido@gilroyunified.org 669-205-4015 408-848-7161

Gilroy, CA 95020 Trisha Green, Program Specialist Coordinator trisha.green@gilroyunified.org 669-205-4016 408-848-7161

Adrienne Summers Program Administrator adrienne.summers@gilroyunified.org 669-205-4018 408-848-7161

Tammy Irvine Program Administrator tammy.irvine@gilroyunified.org 669-205-4019 408-848-7161

Anthony D'Angelis Program Specialist anthony.d'angelis@gilroyunified.org 408-710-6929 408-848-7161

www.gilroyunified.org

Lakeside Joint SD NW SELPA

19621 Black Road Shama Marshall, Principal smarshall@lakesidelosgatos.org 408 354 2372 408 354 8819

Los Gatos, CA 95033

www.lakesidelosgatos.org

Loma Prieta Joint Union SD NW SELPA

23800 Summit Road Staci Ljepava, Director, Special Education s.ljepava@loma.k12.ca.us 408 353 1101 408 353 8051

Los Gatos, CA 95033

https://www.loma.k12.ca.us/



Los Altos SD NW SELPA

201 Covington Road Jennifer Keicher, Director, Special Education jkeicher@lasdschools.org 650 947 1190 650 917 0576

Los Altos, CA 94024

https://www.lasdschools.org/

Los Gatos Union SD NW SELPA

17010 Roberts Road Misty Hartung, Director, Special Education mhartung@lgusd.org 408 335 2357 408 395 6481

Los Gatos, CA 95032

www.lgusd.org

Los Gatos-Saratoga JUHSD NW SELPA

17421 Farley Road West Heath Rocha, Chief Student Support Services hrocha@lgsuhsd.org 408 402 6310 408 354 6278

Los Gatos, CA 95030 Bret Schmidt, Program Specialist bschmidt@lgsuhsd.org 408 402 6305 408 354 6278

www.lgsuhsd.org

Luther Burbank SD NW SELPA

4 Wabash Avenue Carol Emerson, Special Education Lead cemerson@lbsdk8.org 408 295 1814 408 295 3168

San Jose, CA 95128

www.lbsd.k12.ca.us

Milpitas Unified SD SE SELPA

1331 East Calaveras Blvd. Mary Jude Doerpinghaus, Director, Student Svcs & Spec Ed mdoerpinghaus@musd.org 408.635.2600x6052 408.635.2624

Milpitas, CA, 95035 Stacey Lillard, Student Services Coordinator slillard@musd.org 408.635.2600x6049 408.635.2624

www.musd.org

Moreland SD NW SELPA

4711 Campbell Avenue Theresa Molinelli, Director, Student Services tmolinelli@moreland.org 408 874 2952 408 374 8367

San Jose, CA 95130

www.moreland.org

Morgan Hill Unified SD SE SELPA

156000 Concord Circle Rebecca O’Brien, Director, Special Ed obrienr@mhusd.org 408.201.6040 408.201.6045

Morgan Hill, Ca, 95037 Emily DeLora-Ellefson, Program Specialist delorae@mhusd.org 408.201.6061 408.201.6045

Kristen Curtis, Program Specialist curtisk@mhusd.org 408.201.6046 408.201.6045

Kimberly Luebbers, Program Specialist luebbersk@mhusd.org 408.201.6069 408.201.6045

www.mhusd.org

Mt. Pleasant Elementary SD SE SELPA

3434 Marten Ave Laurie Breton, Director, Student Support Services lclarque@mpesd.org 408.223.3740 408.223.3742

San Jose, CA, 95148

www.mpesd.org

Mountain View-Los Altos UHSD NW SELPA

1299 Bryant Avenue Kathy Sulaver, Director, Special Ed (interim) kathy.sulaver@mvla.net 650 940 4657 650 691 2492

Mountain View, CA 94040 TBD, Asst. Director, Special Education 650 940 7439 650 691 2492

www.mvla.net

Mountian View Whisman SD NW SELPA

1400 Montecito Avenue TBD, Director, Special Education 650 526 3492 650 969 1167

Mountain View, CA 94043 Acantha Ellard, Program Coordinator aellard@mvwsd.org 650 526 3492 650 969 1167

ww.mvwsd.org

Oak Grove SD SE SELPA

6578 Santa Teresa Blvd Ann-Marie Cobarrubias, Director, Special Ed acobarrubias@oakgrovesd.net 408.227.8300 x100246 408.225.3548

San Jose, CA, 95119 Taylor Kohn, Program Specialist tkohn@oakgrovesd.net 408 227-8300 x100335 408.225.3548

Nancy Hagmann, Program Specialist nhagmann@oakgrovesd.net 408.227.8300 x100248

www.ogsd.net

Orchard SD SE SELPA

921 Fox Lane Jeff Bowman, Superintendent jbowman@orchardsd.org 408.944.0397 x101 408.944.0394

San Jose, CA, 95131 Dustin Carota, Program Specialist dcarota@orchardsd.org 408.944.0388 x102 408.944.0394

www.orchardsd.org

Palo Alto Unified SD NW SELPA

25 Churchill Avenue Cynthia Loleng-Perez, Co-Director, Spec Ed (secondary) clolengperez@pausd.org 650 354 8227 650 833 4259

Palo Alto, CA 94306 Jennifer Morgen, Co-Director, Spec Ed (elementary) jmorgen@pausd.org 650 354 8227 650 833 4259

www.pausd.org

San Jose Unified SD NW SELPA

855 Lenzen Avenue Seth Reddy, Director, Special Education sreddy@sjusd.org 408 535 6030 x14449 408 279 3685

San Jose, CA 95123

www.sjusd.org

Santa Clara Unified SD NW SELPA

1889 Lawrence Road Katharine Alaniz, Director, Special Education kalaniz@scusd.net 408 423 2087 408 423 2381

Santa Clara, CA 95051

www.santaclarausd.org



Saratoga Union SD NW SELPA

20460 Forrest Hills Drive Debbie Textor, Director, Special Education dtextor@saratogausd.org 408 867 3424 x 212 408 868 9903

Saratoga, CA 95070

www.saratogausd.org 

Sunnyvale SD NW SELPA

819 W Iowa Avenue Linda G. Van Mouwerik, Director linda.vanmouwerik@sesd.org 408 522-8200 ext 1008

Sunnyvale, CA 94086 Jhuma Kanungo, Coordinator jhuma.kanungo@sesd.org 408 522-8200 ext 1043

https://www.sesd.org

Union SD NW SELPA

5175 Union Avenue Kate Adams, Director, Special Education adamsk@unionsd.org 408 377 8010 x44239 408 559 9357

San Jose, CA 95124

unionsd.org

SCCOE

1290 Ridder Park Dr Jessica Bonduris, Assistant Superintendent jbonduris@sccoe.org 408.453.6560 408.453.6548

San Jose, CA, 95131 Jennifer Ann, Director, Special Ed jann@sccoe.org 408.453.6542 408.453.6656

James Howarth, Asst. Director, Special Ed jhowarth@sccoe.org 408.453.6542 408.453.6656

Jennifer Casel, Manager, Special Ed jcasel@sccoe.org 408.453.6542 408.453.6656

www.sccoe.org

SE SELPA Shelly Ota, SELPA Director sota@mpesd.org 408.223.3776 408.532.9311

3434 Marten Ave Mai Huong Vu, Fiscal Advisor mvu@mpesd.org 408.223.3774 408.532.9311

San Jose, CA, 95148 Kimberly Dang, MIS Coord/Admin Support kdang@mpesd.org 408.223.3773 408.532.9311

Michele Villarreal, Program Administrator mvillarreal@mpesd.org 408.223.3772 408.532.9311

Helen Huynh, ED Program Administrator hhuynh@mpesd.org 408.223.3777 408.532.9311

www.southeastselpa.org

NW SELPA Leo Mapagu, SELPA Executive Director lmapagu@sccoe.org 408.453.6566 408.453.4337

1290 Ridder Park Dr Marjorie Paeste, SELPA Administrative Specialist mpaeste@sccoe.org 408.453.6725 408.453.4337

San Jose, CA 95131 Karen Santiago, SELPA Financial Analyst ksantiago@sccoe.org 408.453.6884 408.453.4337

Maithili Rao, SELPA Education Program Analyst mrao@sccoe.org 408.453.6543 408.453.4337

www.sccoe.org/selpa


